
22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 3.2.4

Gruner, Beate
High Master

SLG Mettertal e.V.

1453-067

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Strobach, Rene SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 235-14 177-09 222-04 234-05 580-32 1448-064
2 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 239-19 178-08 224-05 221-05 586-26 1448-063
3 Merkle, Ralf SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 239-18 174-06 216-02 225-04 582-24 1436-054
4 Eisenmann, Bernd SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-15 171-02 221-02 227-05 569-23 1426-047
5 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 237-15 176-08 200-05 234-13 573-18 1420-059
6 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 227-02 172-04 200-01 218-03 561-13 1378-023
7 Dischinger, Tim SLG Stebbach e.V. 223-06 175-07 153-01 231-04 551-16 1333-034

AW TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 239-18 180-09 230-08 230-09 590-30 1469-074

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 230-08 169-02 220-03 218-03 548-17 1385-033
2 Wegner, Robert SLG Mettertal e.V. 235-05 170-03 175-00 216-02 468-10 1264-020
3 Giesler, Robert SLG PPC Ulm 236-18 170-05 0-00 224-02 553-17 1183-042

AW Albrecht, Tanja SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 231-07 170-04 167-01 208-02 464-03 1240-017

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Mayer, Dominic SLG Remstal e.V. 218-09 164-06 161-00 219-01 554-12 1316-028

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Linzner, Marc SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 212-03 151-03 138-01 166-00 506-05 1173-012
2 Gurgakov, Alexandar SLG Baden e.V. 166-03 63-00 30-00 146-01 248-03 653-007
3 Class, Thomas SLG Mettertal e.V. 119-00 102-00 18-00 104-00 238-01 581-001

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Rubak, Dieter SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 215-04 147-01 98-01 216-02 417-04 1093-012
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22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 3.2.4

Merkle, Ralf
Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

1437-044

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

AW STODEREGGER, Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 240-16 178-08 230-07 236-11 584-29 1468-071

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 236-13 178-10 220-02 217-03 583-29 1434-057
2 Strobach, Rene SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-12 176-09 199-01 230-04 545-19 1388-045
3 Reichert, Eberhard SLG Polizei Waiblingen 238-08 164-04 167-00 217-00 518-11 1304-023

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Dischinger, Tim SLG Stebbach e.V. 239-07 174-06 186-00 231-06 555-12 1385-031
2 Kammler, Tim SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 238-17 172-06 200-02 229-05 531-14 1370-044
3 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 235-10 175-06 193-01 223-04 540-18 1366-039
4 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 234-09 172-06 194-01 211-03 530-09 1341-028
5 Katz, Andreas SLG Mettertal e.V. 209-10 157-01 189-03 220-07 540-16 1315-037
6 Giesler, Robert SLG PPC Ulm 223-12 163-03 190-02 214-01 488-10 1278-028
7 Turzer, Birgit SLG Mettertal e.V. 214-08 165-03 149-00 211-02 508-11 1247-024

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Antje SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 235-09 171-03 146-01 223-01 520-09 1295-023
2 Mayer, Dominic SLG Remstal e.V. 236-13 146-02 167-00 215-04 469-09 1233-028
3 Wegner, Robert SLG Mettertal e.V. 206-03 154-00 137-01 208-01 464-05 1169-010

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kunz, Jochen SLG Eisenfreunde Laupheim e.V. 236-04 169-01 201-02 211-06 553-17 1370-030
2 Zamel, Sven SLG Heuberg e.V. 232-09 161-03 183-01 226-05 509-12 1311-030
3 Schneider, Roland SLG PPC Ulm 231-10 172-06 171-02 230-05 491-14 1295-037
4 Grasso, Jochen SLG Aalen e.V. 233-05 163-03 150-01 215-04 507-13 1268-026
5 Laichinger, Thomas SLG Remstal e.V. 236-15 162-01 113-00 213-02 481-12 1205-030
6 Verkleirer, Edgar SLG Aalen e.V. 222-04 166-02 144-00 219-04 441-10 1192-020
7 Marx, Achim SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 229-05 151-01 141-00 194-02 363-05 1078-013
8 Gurgakov, Alexandar SLG Baden e.V. 225-05 142-01 93-00 191-00 412-06 1063-012
9 Class, Sven Patrick SLG Mettertal e.V. 213-01 98-01 69-00 182-01 402-04 964-007

10 Laichinger, Anja SLG Remstal e.V. 218-02 127-03 57-00 107-01 414-04 923-010
11 Class, Thomas SLG Mettertal e.V. 181-00 83-00 71-00 139-00 267-02 741-002

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Pfingstag, Maik SLG Target Sindelfingen 227-08 175-03 204-01 221-04 559-15 1386-031
2 Fanz, Jürgen SLG Vaihingen/Enz 226-05 165-05 205-01 216-03 501-03 1313-017
3 Sprauer, Harald SLG Baden-Yburg 199-10 171-02 194-01 222-04 516-01 1302-018
4 Petry, Boris SLG Aalen e.V. 230-09 146-00 140-01 209-03 461-04 1186-017
5 Adis, Walter SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 224-04 138-04 124-01 161-01 416-04 1063-014
6 Hess, Stephan SLG Baden e.V. 225-06 132-01 61-00 193-03 322-05 933-015
7 Hommel, Martin SLG Karlsbad e.V. 224-10 127-00 82-00 193-03 283-05 909-018
8 Pop, Florin-Nicu Einzelmitglied 163-02 69-01 30-00 186-01 210-02 658-006
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22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
Einzelwertung - C.9.9 1500 OS

PPC 3.2.4

Strobach, Rene
High Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

1478-094

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate SLG Mettertal e.V. 238-16 177-07 226-06 235-05 582-22 1458-056
2 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 0-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-00 7-000

AW STODEREGGER, Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 238-19 179-07 227-07 236-03 590-29 1470-065

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Ralf SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 239-17 180-14 228-06 237-15 581-23 1465-075
2 Eisenmann, Bernd SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 239-21 177-06 227-08 238-11 584-27 1465-073
3 Rohde, Uwe SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 240-23 172-10 222-05 239-15 575-29 1448-082
4 Merkle, Antje SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 225-16 176-08 223-06 238-10 586-32 1448-072
5 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-09 174-05 230-04 229-04 577-23 1448-045
6 Scholz, Niclas SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 226-11 177-06 214-00 233-06 576-24 1426-047
7 Dischinger, Tim SLG Stebbach e.V. 240-14 179-10 227-05 237-12 539-31 1422-072

AW TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 239-17 176-06 224-01 228-05 581-25 1448-054

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kircher, Markus SLG Stebbach e.V. 239-16 171-03 210-05 212-06 577-26 1409-056
2 Turzer, Birgit SLG Mettertal e.V. 220-14 176-08 213-03 233-08 567-19 1409-052
3 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 236-15 153-03 209-02 225-04 581-24 1404-048
4 Kammler, Tim SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 239-15 175-04 193-03 232-07 529-15 1368-044

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Grasso, Jochen SLG Aalen e.V. 236-07 174-04 186-00 226-05 544-14 1366-030
2 Linzner, Marc SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 236-13 169-01 207-01 226-06 526-15 1364-036
3 Mayer, Dominic SLG Remstal e.V. 238-12 154-01 185-01 230-05 546-10 1353-029
4 Fanz, Jürgen SLG Vaihingen/Enz 226-02 173-07 214-03 212-02 526-05 1351-019
5 Pölzleithner, Marc-Oliver SLG Vaihingen/Enz 224-06 161-00 151-03 217-04 528-14 1281-027

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Marx, Achim SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 215-05 148-02 185-01 209-02 477-06 1234-016
2 Gurgakov, Alexandar SLG Baden e.V. 210-02 132-01 140-00 219-03 415-07 1116-013
3 Lischer, Alexander SLG Vaihingen/Enz 233-09 164-03 88-00 200-01 419-04 1104-017
4 Laichinger, Anja SLG Remstal e.V. 153-01 144-01 115-00 182-01 446-03 1040-006

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Zajko, Franc SLG Vaihingen/Enz 234-13 175-06 165-01 227-04 542-19 1343-043
2 Lassner, Heinz Edmund SLG Welzheimer Wald 227-07 163-04 139-00 212-02 502-08 1243-021
3 Rubak, Dieter SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 184-02 164-02 164-01 213-06 487-12 1212-023
4 Dettweiler, Michael SLG Vaihingen/Enz 196-04 138-02 188-02 175-02 427-02 1124-012
5 Zamel, Stefan SLG Heuberg e.V. 212-05 106-00 66-00 160-02 305-03 849-010
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22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

PPC 3.2.4

Merkle, Tim
Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

584-028

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Merkle, Ralf 11660 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 296-014 272-003 568-017

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 294-014 275-003 569-017
2 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 281-005 242-001 523-006
3 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 288-011 233-001 521-012
4 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 293-014 199-002 492-016
5 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 278-011 198-002 476-013
6 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 278-007 191-001 469-008

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 268-012 230-002 498-014

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kunz, Jochen 31628 SLG Eisenfreunde Laupheim e.V. 285-009 265-005 550-014
2 Linzner, Marc 52042 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 275-007 193-000 468-007
3 Gurgakov, Alexandar 62877 SLG Baden e.V. 242-003 140-000 382-003
4 Laichinger, Anja 54051 SLG Remstal e.V. 254-001 79-001 333-002

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bunkert, Georg 12330 Einzelmitglied 292-013 240-003 532-016
2 Petry, Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V. 261-007 181-001 442-008
3 Süß, Felix 64631 SLG Stebbach e.V. 282-010 134-002 416-012
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22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
C.9.4 Open Match

PPC 3.2.4

Dischinger, Tim
Master

SLG Stebbach e.V.

586-027

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 300-016 284-008 584-024

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 296-020 284-007 580-027
2 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 295-014 282-004 577-018
3 Merkle, Ralf 11660 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 293-014 276-005 569-019
4 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 284-010 284-006 568-016
5 Merkle, Tim 38148 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 298-018 263-004 561-022
6 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 0-000 7-000 7-000

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Merkle, Antje 56305 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 299-020 283-006 582-026
2 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 297-014 285-006 582-020
3 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 298-019 276-006 574-025
4 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 293-016 271-003 564-019
5 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 293-014 252-005 545-019

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 282-010 238-002 520-012

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 280-007 251-002 531-009
2 Linzner, Marc 52042 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 278-011 249-000 527-011
3 Pölzleithner, Marc-Oliver 59916 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 272-007 246-002 518-009
4 Gurgakov, Alexandar 62877 SLG Baden e.V. 212-009 194-005 406-014
5 Laichinger, Anja 54051 SLG Remstal e.V. 265-003 111-000 376-003

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bunkert, Georg 12330 Einzelmitglied 300-025 282-008 582-033
2 Kircher, Markus 55704 SLG Stebbach e.V. 297-016 271-004 568-020
3 Rubak, Dieter 716 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 222-002 249-001 471-003
4 Süß, Felix 64631 SLG Stebbach e.V. 244-003 207-001 451-004
5 Petry, Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V. 273-006 159-001 432-007
6 Paul, Joachim 6863 SLG PPC Ulm 262-005 165-001 427-006
7 Zamel, Stefan 59636 SLG Heuberg e.V. 248-007 146-001 394-008
8 Adis, Walter 51905 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 217-000 167-000 384-000
9 Hess, Stephan 57675 SLG Baden e.V. 238-006 113-001 351-007
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22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

PPC 3.2.4

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 289-008 277-006 566-014
2 Bunkert, Georg 12330 Einzelmitglied 298-018 263-003 561-021
3 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 284-005 244-006 528-011
4 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 290-012 214-001 504-013
5 Gurgakov, Alexandar 62877 SLG Baden e.V. 216-004 74-000 290-004
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22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"

PPC 3.2.4

Bunkert, Georg
Unclassified

Einzelmitglied

475-022

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Merkle, Tim 38148 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-013 283-003 463-016
2 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-012 282-006 462-018
3 Strobach, Rene 59244 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-012 280-006 460-018
4 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 177-007 278-006 455-013
5 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 179-009 274-004 453-013

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 179-011 276-002 455-013
2 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 179-013 266-004 445-017
3 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 180-014 250-003 430-017

AW Albrecht, Tanja 41956 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 172-005 246-004 418-009

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 175-006 273-003 448-009
2 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 176-007 260-008 436-015

AW Albrecht, Klaus 39636 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 169-005 215-001 384-006

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Remstal e.V. 177-010 271-003 448-013
2 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 176-005 263-001 439-006
3 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 175-007 263-001 438-008
4 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 178-011 241-002 419-013
5 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 166-008 252-004 418-012
6 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 169-005 248-000 417-005
7 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 169-000 145-000 314-000
8 Gurgakov, Alexandar 62877 SLG Baden e.V. 160-005 132-000 292-005
9 Bosetti, Michael 19402 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 161-000 126-000 287-000

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Sperber, Andreas 48278 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 178-009 248-002 426-011
2 Paul, Joachim 6863 SLG PPC Ulm 178-005 246-001 424-006
3 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 158-004 239-001 397-005
4 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 116-005 246-001 362-006
5 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 174-004 120-000 294-004
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22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

PPC 3.2.4

Eisenmann, Bernd
Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

458-017

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 178-012 261-005 439-017

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 175-005 273-003 448-008
2 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-014 261-002 441-016

AW Albrecht, Tanja 41956 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 137-001 159-000 296-001

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

AW Albrecht, Klaus 39636 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 172-005 181-001 353-006

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Remstal e.V. 170-001 273-002 443-003
2 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 175-006 228-001 403-007
3 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 171-005 213-001 384-006
4 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 173-008 189-000 362-008
5 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 172-003 162-000 334-003
6 Lössl, Birgit 49763 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 124-002 113-000 237-002
7 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 108-000 64-000 172-000

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Sperber, Andreas 48278 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 171-007 246-003 417-010
2 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 151-002 212-000 363-002
3 Paul, Joachim 6863 SLG PPC Ulm 170-005 163-001 333-006
4 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 155-001 148-000 303-001
5 Bräuning, Mathias 29504 SLG Holzbach e.V. 165-003 97-001 262-004
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22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

PPC 3.2.4

Eisenmann, Bernd
Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

369-010

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 143-005 207-003 350-008

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 142-004 206-001 348-005
2 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 142-004 159-001 301-005

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 147-010 205-000 352-010

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 144-008 216-002 360-010
2 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Remstal e.V. 144-007 119-000 263-007
3 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 123-002 140-001 263-003
4 Lössl, Birgit 49763 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 83-000 73-000 156-000

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Sperber, Andreas 48278 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 145-003 175-000 320-003
2 Pecjak, Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 104-004 128-001 232-005
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22.-23.04.2023 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW 2023 - PPC1500
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

PPC 3.2.4

Merkle, Tim
Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

466-016

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-017 284-006 464-023
2 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 179-010 284-007 463-017
3 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 180-012 279-003 459-015
4 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 178-008 281-005 459-013
5 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 177-010 277-004 454-014
6 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 179-013 271-005 450-018
7 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 177-011 271-007 448-018
8 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 176-008 261-005 437-013
9 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 177-008 252-001 429-009

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 180-014 268-002 448-016
2 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 178-014 262-001 440-015

AW Albrecht, Klaus 39636 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 176-007 258-003 434-010

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gurgakov, Alexandar 62877 SLG Baden e.V. 179-012 281-005 460-017
2 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 179-014 278-005 457-019
3 Linzner, Marc 52042 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-015 274-004 454-019
4 Zamel, Sven 54997 SLG Heuberg e.V. 179-010 273-002 452-012
5 Kunz, Jochen 31628 SLG Eisenfreunde Laupheim e.V. 179-007 267-002 446-009
6 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 180-010 264-000 444-010
7 Lössl, Birgit 49763 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 170-005 270-003 440-008
8 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 180-012 249-001 429-013
9 Marx, Achim 50198 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 177-009 248-004 425-013

10 Laichinger, Thomas 54050 SLG Remstal e.V. 178-005 247-003 425-008
11 Janßen, Gerhard 18041 SLG Mettertal e.V. 175-007 246-003 421-010
12 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 176-009 243-005 419-014
13 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 176-006 242-003 418-009
14 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Remstal e.V. 178-006 240-000 418-006
15 Class, Sven Patrick 58074 SLG Mettertal e.V. 168-004 238-000 406-004
16 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 171-004 194-001 365-005
17 Bosetti, Michael 19402 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 173-000 169-000 342-000

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 175-008 251-006 426-014
2 Rubak, Dieter 716 SLG BFDT 2020 e.V. 174-004 246-003 420-007
3 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 175-004 239-001 414-005
4 Paul, Joachim 6863 SLG PPC Ulm 164-003 230-000 394-003
5 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 172-007 205-001 377-008
6 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 179-008 196-001 375-009
7 Ebertz, Dirk 66903 SLG Backnang 156-003 189-001 345-004
8 Pop, Florin-Nicu 65804 Einzelmitglied 160-005 181-003 341-008
9 Wonnay, Jürgen 53721 SLG Rottweil 94 163-007 178-000 341-007

10 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG Remstal e.V. 172-007 166-003 338-010
AW Dumbraveanu, Gabriele 66878 SLG Backnang 168-008 217-001 385-009
AW Dumbraveanu, Gheorghe 66877 SLG Backnang 172-007 170-001 342-008
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